12 July 2022 Tuesday

11st Race Starts At:17:45

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 VICTORINA(2)

2 DANIELAS DAUGHTER(1)
3 THE RED SONYA(6)

4 DERINDOGA(4)

5 HELL STORM@3)

6 POWERBANK(5)

Pick(2) 2,00 +, Exacta(2/1) 7,00 &

5yo bm
6yo bm
4yo chm
4yo bm
4yo chm

6yo chm

Race Result

Condition 5/Fllies & Mares

1.)77.000 ¢
1)13283 ¢

Sire

SMART ROBIN (JAN) - ALYA
ROCKMASTER (IRE) - MATIVAGIC (IRE)
RED GIANT (USA) - MARLA SINGER
LION HEART (USA) - NOISETTE

LION HEART (USA) - LADY TRWA

KURTINADIS (IRE) - MY LUCKY DAY

Dam
57,5

575
56
54
57

57,5

54 kg, 60 kg, 60.50 kg,

2.)30.800 ¢
2)5313¢

Weight Jockey
EAKTUG HIK. AKBULUT

ASENBAHAR M HAK. OZGOLAK
MSGELIK  HAK GURSES
CALTUN NUR. EMRE
BCIGLA MUR. BAYAR

OGUZEREN  ALI TOPAL

3.)15.400 ¢
3.)2657 ¢

Owner Trainer

VAKBULUT  2.11.32
G.TASDELEN 2.11.60
MALTIN 21251
MKURDU 21410
SU.OZKAN 21424

SHBARUT 22042

Time Win PSF
2,00 4
3,55 3
2,95 2
6,05 6
27,35 5
8,25 1

Kocaeli Racecourse (15th Day)

2000 Fiber Sand

4)7700 &
4)1328¢

St
1,5 Lengths

5 Lengths
8 Lengths

1 Lengths

Margin

1,5 Lengths

Late Start RT
76

63

73

56

51

59



